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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
74.17 1 1 62.8 99 2 57.6 297 3 52.6 585 2 47.6 896 15 42.6 1171 4
72.1 2 1 62.7 101 2 57.5 300 6 52.5 587 7 47.5 911 9 42.5 1175 3
71.0 3 1 62.6 103 4 57. 4 306 8 52. 4 594 6 47. 4 920 5 42. 4 1178 2
70.9 4 1 62.5 107 4 57.3 314 1 52.3 600 5 47.3 925 6 42.3 1180 1
70. 8 5 1 62. 4 111 3 57.2 315 7 52.2 605 6 47.2 931 7 42.2 1181 9
70.3 6 1 62.3 114 4 57.1 322 5 52.1 611 13 47 .1 938 2 42.1 1190 5
70. 2 7 1 62.1 118 4 57.0 3217 9 52.0 624 5 47.0 940 6 42.0 1195 6
70. 1 8 1 62.0 122 1 56.9 336 8 51.9 629 4 46.9 946 1 41.9 1201 1
69.6 9 1 61.9 123 4 56.8 344 4 51.8 633 9 46. 8 953 3 41.8 1202 1
69.2 10 1 61.8 127 3 56.7 348 6 51.7 642 6 46. 7 956 12 41.7 1209 3
69.1 11 1 61.7 130 4 56.6 354 4 51.6 6438 7 46. 6 9638 2 41.6 1212 6
68.9 12 1 61.6 134 2 56.5 358 3 51.5 655 5 46.5 970 5 41.5 1218 5
68.7 13 1 61.5 136 4 56.4 361 3 51.4 660 6 46. 4 975 8 41.4 1223 4
68. 4 14 1 61.4 140 7 56.3 364 9 51.3 666 5 46. 3 983 7 41.3 1227 4
68.3 15 1 61.3 147 6 56.2 373 3 51.2 671 8 46. 2 990 7 41.2 1231 4
68.0 16 2 61.2 153 1 56. 1 376 6 51.1 679 8 46 .1 997 1 41.1 1235 4
67.8 18 1 61.1 154 5 56.0 382 7 51.0 687 9 46. 0 1004 3 41.0 1239 5
67.7 19 1 61.0 159 2 55.9 389 1 50.9 696 4 45. 9 1007 5 40.9 1244 6
67.5 20 3 60.9 161 3 55.8 390 10 50.8 700 4 45. 8 1012 6 40. 8 1250 5
67.3 23 3 60.8 164 2 55.7 400 5 50.7 704 9 45.7 1018 4 40.7 1255 7
67.1 26 1 60.7 166 2 55.6 405 7 50.6 713 7 45. 6 1022 6 40. 6 1262 3
66.8 217 2 60.6 168 5 55.5 412 4 50.5 720 9 45.5 1028 2 40.5 1265 4
66.7 29 1 60. 4 173 5 55. 4 416 5 50. 4 729 4 45. 4 1030 6 40. 4 1269 2
66.3 30 3 60.3 178 4 55.3 421 4 50.3 733 7 45.3 1036 7 40.3 1271 4
66.0 33 1 60.2 182 3 55.2 425 4 50.2 740 7 45. 2 1043 5 40.2 1275 4
65.9 34 2 60. 1 185 4 55 .1 429 7 50.1 747 6 45 .1 10438 7 40. 1 1279 4
65. 8 36 4 60.0 189 5 55.0 436 8 50.0 753 7 45. 0 10556 10 40.0 1283 2
65.7 40 1 59.9 194 4 54.9 444 4 49.9 760 8 44.9 1065 4 39.9 1285 4
65. 6 41 2 59.8 198 8 54.8 4438 8 49.8 768 4 44.8 1069 4 39.8 1289 1
65.5 43 3 59.7 206 5 54.7 456 5 49.7 172 4 44.7 1073 7 39.7 1296 4
65. 4 46 3 59.6 211 3 54.6 461 5 49.6 176 4 44.6 1080 4 39.6 1300 4
65.2 49 1 59.5 214 4 54.5 466 4 49.5 780 9 44.5 1084 1 39.56 1304 4
64.9 50 2 59. 4 218 3 54.4 470 11 49. 4 789 10 44 .4 1085 4 39. 4 1308 4
64.7 52 2 59.3 221 7 54.3 481 8 49.3 799 5 44.3 1089 7 39.3 1312 2
64.6 54 2 59.2 228 2 54.2 489 4 49.2 804 3 44.2 1096 5 39.2 1314 2
64.5 56 1 59. 1 230 5 54 .1 493 6 49 .1 807 1 44 .1 1101 4 39.1 1316 4
64.4 57 2 59.0 235 1 54.0 499 7 49.0 814 5 44.0 1105 1 39.0 1320 5
64.3 59 1 58.9 236 2 53.9 506 6 48.9 819 8 43.9 1112 5 38.9 13256 5
64.2 60 3 58.8 238 3 53.8 512 7 48.8 8217 6 43 .8 1117 4 38.8 1330 2
64.0 63 1 58.7 241 5 53.7 519 10 48.17 833 7 43 .7 1121 2 38.7 1332 6
63.9 64 2 58.6 246 6 53.6 529 8 48.6 840 6 43.6 1123 6 38.56 1338 2
63.8 66 1 58.5 252 6 53.5 537 5 48.5 846 7 43.5 1129 5 38. 4 1340 3
63.7 67 8 58. 4 258 6 53. 4 542 3 48. 4 853 2 43 .4 1134 8 38.3 1343 4
63.6 75 3 58.3 264 5 53.3 545 7 48.3 855 3 43.3 1142 5 38.2 1347 4
63. 4 78 4 58.2 269 4 53.2 552 8 48.2 858 4 43 .2 1147 4 38.0 1351 3
63.3 82 3 58. 1 273 9 53 .1 560 7 48 .1 862 6 43 .1 1151 4 37.9 1354 6
63.2 85 2 58.0 282 3 53.0 567 4 48.0 868 8 43.0 11565 2 37.8 1360 3
63 .1 87 3 57.9 285 2 52.9 571 4 47.9 876 5 42.9 1157 1 37.17 1363 3
63.0 90 5 57.8 2817 5 52.8 575 4 47.8 881 1 42. 8 1164 4 37.6 1366 2
62.9 95 4 57.7 292 5 52.17 579 6 47.17 888 8 42.7 1168 3 37.56 1368 5




REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
37. 4 1373 3 31.2 1484 2
37.3 1376 4 31.1 1486 1
37.1 1380 3 30.9 1487 3
37.0 1383 3 30.7 1490 1
36.9 1386 1 30.6 1491 1
36.7 1387 1 30. 4 1492 1
36. 6 1388 6 30.3 1493 2
36.5 1394 2 30.1 1495 1
36. 4 1396 4 30.0 1496 1
36.3 1400 4 29.9 1497 1
36.2 1404 3 29.56 1498 1
36. 1 1407 3 29. 4 1499 1
36.0 1410 1 29.3 1500 2
35.9 1411 2 28.17 15602 1
35. 8 1413 2 28.6 1503 1
35.7 1415 2 28. 1 1504 1
35. 6 1417 1 27.9 1505 1
35.56 1418 2 27.8 1506 1
35. 4 1420 2 27.17 1507 2
35.3 1422 4 27. 4 1509 1
35.2 1426 1 27.3 1510 2
35. 1 1427 1 26.7 15612 1
35.0 1428 3 26.2 1513 1
34.9 1431 2 25. 4 1514 1
34.8 1433 3 25.2 1515 1
34.7 1436 3 24. 4 1516 1
34.6 1439 2 24.1 1517 1
34. 4 1441 5 18.7 1518 1
34.3 1446 5
34.0 1451 2
33.8 1453 1
33.7 1454 4
33.6 1458 2
33.56 1460 1
33. 4 1461 2
33.3 1463 3
33.2 1466 3
33.1 1469 2
33.0 1471 1
32.9 1472 1
32.8 1473 1
32.6 1474 1
32. 4 1475 1
32.3 1476 1
32.1 1477 1
32.0 1478 1
31.9 1479 1
31.8 1480 1
31.56 1481 1
31.3 1482 2




